HRA 9463.00 Profession Tax 690.00

LTA 2839.00 Insurance 590.00

Child Edu. Allowance 103.00

Special Allowance 9911.00

Prof Dev Allowance 1445.00

Conveyance 1445.00

Gratuity. 6674.00

Tele & Int Allowance 1342.00

Amount Total : 52147.00 Amount Total : 3080.00

Net Pay : 49067.00

Net Pay : Forty Nine Thousand Sixty Seven Rupees